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DESCRIPTION

STANDARD FEATURES

OPTIONAL FEATURES - 
FACTORY INSTALLED

Model UDAP

for use in residential garage/workshops 
under CSA International Requirement 
10.96 - U.S. and CR96-0005 - Canada
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TECHNICAL DATA

 
 Thermostat
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OPTIONAL FEATURES - 
FIELD INSTALLED

-

Size 30 45 60 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 300 350 400
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Size A B C D E F G H J K M N P Q R

30, 45

60

75

100 21

125 21

150, 175, 
200

42 

225, 250 22 42 

300, 350, 
400

41 42 

Size A B C D E F G H J K M N P Q R

30, 45

60

75

100

125

150, 175, 
200

225, 250

300, 350, 
400

DIMENSIONS

CLEARANCES FROM COMBUSTIBLES

Size
Top

Flue 
Panel J Side Bottom K Rear L

inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm
30-125 1 18 1 1 18
150-400 4 18 2 1 18
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